131 Shore Road Newtownabbey Abbeycentre, Belfast, BT37 9SY
office: 028 9036 5260 | Stephen: 07342692504 | Phil: 07970662211

£4,995

Vauxhall Corsa 1.4i 16V Club 3dr Auto [AC]

| Oct 2009

AUTOMATIC, LOW WARRANTED MILES, IMMACULATE , MOT

& SERVICED Miles: 49000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Automatic
Colour: Blue
Engine Size: 1364
CO2 Emission: 154
Tax Band: G (£265 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 6E
Reg: SV59UTW

SUPER WEE LOW MILEAGE AUTOMATIC VEHICLE WITH SERVICE
HISTORY

HIGH STANDARD PREPERATION CARRIED OUT ONSITE IN FULLY
FUNCTIONAL VAT REGISTERED WORKSHOP

WARRANTY INCLUDED & RANGE OF WARRANTY PACKAGES ALSO
AVAILABLE

FCA APPROVED DEALER

HPI CLEAR

TRADE IN WELCOME

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 60/40 split
folding rear seat, ABS+EBA, Air conditioning, Auxiliary power
socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body
colour door mirrors, Cable cloth upholstery, Chromed
headlamps, Door to door illumination, Dual stage
Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically adjustable door mirrors,
Electric front windows, Front head restraints, Front seat back
map pockets, Heated door mirrors, Height adjustable driver's
seat, Immobiliser, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Protection
Pack - Corsa, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear
wiper, Remote control central locking, Remote tailgate release,
Seatbelt reminder for driver and front passenger, Service
interval indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Steering
wheel mounted audio controls, Triple info display, Welcome
lighting

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3999mm
1713mm
1488mm
5

285L

1610KG
485KG

33.2MPG

53.3MPG

43.5MPG

45L

4 SPEED
103MPH
88.5BHP



