

Vauxhall Corsa 1.4i 16V Club 3dr Auto [AC] | Oct 2009

AUTOMATIC, LOW WARRANTED MILES, IMMACULATE , MOT & SERVICED



SUPER WEE LOW MILEAGE AUTOMATIC VEHICLE WITH SERVICE HISTORY

HIGH STANDARD PREPERATION CARRIED OUT ONSITE IN FULLY FUNCTIONAL VAT REGISTERED WORKSHOP

WARRANTY INCLUDED & RANGE OF WARRANTY PACKAGES ALSO AVAILABLE

FCA APPROVED DEALER

HPI CLEAR

TRADE IN WELCOME

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS+EBA, Air conditioning, Auxiliary power socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Cable cloth upholstery, Chromed headlamps, Door to door illumination, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Heated door mirrors, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Protection Pack - Corsa, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Remote tailgate release, Seatbelt reminder for driver and front passenger, Service interval indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Triple info display, Welcome lighting

Miles:	49000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1364
CO2 Emission:	154
Tax Band:	G (£265 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	6E
Reg:	SV59UTW

£4,995

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3999mm
Width:	1713mm
Height:	1488mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	285L
Gross Weight:	1610KG
Max. Loading Weight:	485KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	33.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	53.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	43.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	4 SPEED
Top Speed:	103MPH
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP